
Strander KÜZ / LJM - Laser Radial (ILCA 6) 
Kieler Yacht Club
21.08.-22.08.2021
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gemeldet: 45 gestartet: 44 gezeitet: 44

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 DEN 207195 MUNCH Anna **.DEN 4 2 1 2 1 1 7.0 

2 GER 218257 SCHWECKENDIEK Ole SH.017 KYC 2 4 2 1 2 2 9.0 

3 DEN 213994 NORSELL Michala **.DEN 1 1 4 5 4 6 15.0 

4 GER 213288 MAGER Jonas M. HA.033 MSC 3 3 9 7 3 3 19.0 

5 GER 211211 KUHLMANN Pia SH.017 KYC 7 6 3 3 9 9 28.0 

6 GER 213241 PORTHUN Paul HA.033 MSC 5 BFD 5 8 7 8 33.0 

7 GER 200082 SÖRENSEN Willy HA.033 MSC 12 7 13 6 5 5 35.0 

8 GER 210922 BRANDT Moritz N .061 SCD 9 BFD 6 12 10 4 41.0 

9 GER 217201 BORCHARDT Magnus B. SH.017 KYC 14 BFD 10 11 8 7 50.0 

10 GER 216481 REGER Maximilian BA.025 CYC 16 BFD 11 9 6 10 52.0 

11 GER 218240 BEHRENS Ben N .043 SLSV 28 15 7 4 12 18 56.0 

12 GER 212749 BRINK Otto SH.001 FSC 21 BFD 8 10 11 12 62.0 

13 GER 214874 TAPPMEYER Anton Tadeus SH.001 FSC 24 8 12 13 14 17 64.0 

14 GER 212569 SÖKER Nele SH.001 FSC 11 5 24 15 15 DNF 70.0 

15 GER 181626 PITZNER Erik SH.017 KYC 32 16 14 17 16 13 76.0 

16  5 PERBAND Niclas HA.002 NRV 6 9 28 21 23 19 78.0 

17 DEN 212654 ANDERSEN Puk **.DEN 17 10 19 22 17 16 79.0 

18 GER 213673 BREITENSTEIN Hannah Marie N .043 SLSV 10 BFD 18 19 19 20 86.0 

19 GER 215493 UHDE Larissa SH.017 KYC 23 BFD 21 16 13 15 88.0 

20 GER 213270 DURAU Mika BR.012 WVW 19 11 BFD 18 20 23 91.0 

21 DEN 212514 FIND Peter Vesterager **.DEN 20 17 17 BFD 22 21 97.0 

22 GER 215500 KÖSSLING Nick SH.036 LSV 8 BFD 16 BFD 21 11 102.0 

23 GER 210926 THORNS Leif Elias HA.033 MSC 18 13 27 28 30 27 113.0 

24 GER 214839 GOEDE Kajus HA.033 MSC 22 BFD 22 26 31 14 115.0 

25 GER 211429 PANSA Luca Maximilian N .043 SLSV 25 BFD 15 14 18 DNF 118.0 

26 GER 215861 PÄHLER Mats-Roderik HA.002 NRV 26 19 25 24 29 25 119.0 

27 GER 208134 WILLIM Rob Dean SH.007 SSC 27 BFD 23 23 24 24 121.0 

28 GER 201615 MICHEL David SH.017 KYC 13 12 34 34 39 29 122.0 

29 GER 209905 HEIMANN Nick SH.017 KYC 15 BFD 20 20 25 DNS 126.0 

30 GER 197186 KRUSE Jan-Felix SH.017 KYC 36 20 32 30 27 26 135.0 

31 GER 196513 FISCHER Ragnar SH.017 KYC 35 BFD 31 25 26 22 139.0 

32 GER 197659 CZEKALA Tom Frederik SH.021 YCS 40 23 29 27 36 30 145.0 

33 GER 210151 GOEDE Theodor HA.033 MSC 29 14 39 35 38 32 148.0 

34 GER 205276 SCHARFFENBERG Caroline SH.017 KYC 39 24 30 29 28 DNF 150.0 

35 GER 208266 BRANDIS Marlene H .014 WSVL 42 18 36 37 33 31 155.0 

36 GER 211543 SIEPMANN Axel HA.033 MSC 43 25 33 32 35 33 158.0 

37 GER 216046 WÄLDIN Lena SH.017 KYC 31 BFD 35 31 32 34 163.0 

38 GER 213273 RITSCHEL Amèlie BW.001 BYCUE 33 BFD 37 36 34 28 168.0 

39 GER 210157 PAULSEN Jarvik SH.017 KYC 30 BFD 26 33 37 DNF 172.0 

40 GER 201634 FEIL Lea H .014 WSVL 34 22 38 DNF DNF DNF 186.0 

41 GER 211419 STROHFELDT Charlotte H .014 WSVL 41 21 42 DNF DNF DNF 196.0 

42 GER 203024 KRANNICH Marvin HA.044 SC4 44 26 DNC DNC DNC DNC 208.0 

43 GER 212751 GUTERMUTH Martin H .006 SCU 37 BFD 41 DNF DNF DNF 216.0 

44 GER 211913 HORRAS Maurice S .004 SCBO 38 BFD 40 BFD DNF DNF 216.0 

45 GER 213310 KANZLER Ole HA.044 SC4 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 230.0 
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